

Construction Payments March 26, 2024

Grand Total \$ 201,509.78

High School Athletics - Exterior						
Vendor Name	Invoice No.	Funding Source	Amount	ţ		
CEC Enterprises	748	Bond Fund 2021	\$	8,000.00		
Construction Engineering Consultants	1728205	Bond Fund 2021	\$	1,550.00		
Stephen Parks and Associates	2022-B132-2019-11	Bond Fund 2021	\$	4,384.78		
Southern Bleachers	Pay App 4	Bond Fund 2021	\$	156,285.00		

High School Athletics - Interior						
Vendor Name	Invoice No.	Funding Source	Amount			
Grahamboys, LLC	PayApp1	Bond Fund 2021	\$	9,360.00		

Primary School HVAC					
Vendor Name	Invoice No.	Funding Source	Amou	unt	
Slippery Rock Roofing	РауАрр6	Bond Fund 2021	\$	21,930.00	

Primary School Roof				
Vendor Name	Invoice No.	Funding Source	Amount	
None	None	None	None	

HIGH SCHOOL EXTERIOR ATHLETICS

Invoices for March 26, 2024

CHC Construction 44 Mcknight St. Pittsburgh, PA 15220

Rec'd 2-26-24 Exert = 4

invence # 2/19/2024 748

Phone # 412 937-9100 Fax # 412 937-9200

CHC.CONSTRUCTION@VERIZON.NET

Chartier's Valley		ct	
2030 Swallow H			
Pittsburgh, PA 1	5220		

Our:new Description Rate Amount Chartier's Valley High School: 50 Thoms Run Road; Bridgeville, PA 15017: Construction Manager duties to oversee Construction renovations of the football stadium and correlate with the contractor on site and the architect. February 5, 2024 - March 1, 2024 8,000.00 8	000.00
and correlate with the contractor on site and the architect.	
	1
We appreciate your prompt payment.	000.00

	լ Որ	ហ		ord In	23.24	Po, 240153
2010 We well 04 well	$\left[\left[\right] \right]$	՝՝՝՝՝՝՝՝՝՝՝՝ ՝՝՝ ՝՝ ՝՝ ՝՝ Er	nstruction igineering onsultants		INV	OICE
2018 Waverly Street Pittsburgh, PA 15218-2402		ų ([~]	onsaitants		DATE	INVOICE NO
<u>lab@cectesting.com</u> (412) 351-6465 Fax (412) 351-6401		946 = X	1		2/20/2024	1728205
BILL TO		√ ÷	Projec	;t		
Chartiers Valley School District 2030 Swallow Hill Road Pittsburgh, PA 15220 Attn: Carrie Crawford	t		Chartie	n Renova rs Valley of Perfor		
EFT/ACH/Direct Deposit Citizens Bank			······			
Routing Number 036076150 Account Number 6101317149 Email: JacobArtuso@cectesting.com	P.0). NO.		RMS let 30		10JECT 7282
Description		Quantity		RATE	1	MOUNT
Concrete Technician - Regular Hours	5	19		50.00	950.0	00
Mileage		120		0.75	90.0	00
Sample Pickup Charge		3		50.00	150.0	00
Concrete Cylinders Tested		18		20.00	360.0	00
Total Invoicing to Date: \$ 9,390.00						
Attached is our itemized Monthly	 Billing Re	port.		Tota	\$1,550	.00

Monthly Billing Report

Date Range: Jan/2024

Date: 1/2	/2024	Work Descri	iption: Cyli	nders Te	sted					
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad		18		\$20.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$360.00
Date: 1/3	/2024	Work Descri	iption: Con	crete Te	chnici	an				
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad	Kaercher, Mich	el 5		\$50.00		\$75.00	\$30.00	\$280.00
Date: 1/4	/2024	Work Descri	iption: San	nple Pick	Up					
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad		1		\$50.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Date: 1/5	/2024	Work Descri	iption: Con	crete Te	chnici	an		<u></u>		
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad	Kaercher, Mich	el 8		\$50.00		\$75.00	\$30.00	\$430.00
Date: 1/8	/2024	Work Descri	ption: Con	crete Teo	chnici	an				
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad	Medich, David	6		\$50.00		\$75.00	\$30.00	\$330.00
Date: 1/8	/2024	Work Descri	ption: Sam	ple Pick	Up	······································				
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad		1		\$50.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
Date: 1/9	/2024	Work Descri	ption: San	ple Pick	Up					
Project #	Description	Client #	Employee/Sample	Hours	*	Rate	OT Hrs	OT Rate	Expenses	Total
J-17282	Chartiers Valle	y Stad		1		\$50.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
			Project Tota	al: 40			0			\$1,550.00

->

.

.

<u>с</u>				1-		
				Inspector:		
	ARTUSO CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS	DAILY		M. Kaerch	ier	
	ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS	WORK		Date:		
2018 Waverly Street • Pittsburgh, P/		RECORI	D	1/3/23		
(412) 351-6465 jla@cectes	aring.com			Job No.:		
-				1728	2	
Chartiers St	tadium	•		Weather:	~~~	
Client:						
Chartiers Vall	ey SD			Clouchy (31-419	
CONCRETE	SC	DILS	S	TRUCTURAL STEEL	OTHER	
Yds. Placed 10 Spec. Str. 4000 AE Slump Tests (1) 3.9 Air Tests (1) 3.9 Cyls. Cast (5) 4×85 Cubes Cast (5) 4×85 Set Nos.: (1) 3.9 Inspection: Forms 1 Reinforcing 1 1 Consolidation 1 1 Curing 1 1 Report Nos<:	Troxler (Y/ Mat'l Samp Surface Bea Dynamic Co Penetromet Inspection: Lift Size Compaction Grade Elev Caissons Report Nos	er (Y/N)	S E A A D S R		Fireproofing: Number of Tests: Thickness Density Cohesion/Adhesion Cohesion/Adhesion Temp = 57°	
		Lo	ocat	ion of Work:		
Start Time: 1:00 Am				-		
Lunch Out:				SOG Sid	lewalt	
Lunch In:				-		
End Time: 10:30 Am)					
On-Site Time Reg. Hrs.: 3, 5		Un	ısat	isfactory Items:	N O (
Prem. Hrs.:				B Loi	w Hir	
Travel Time Reg. Hrs.: 1.5	·····					
Prem. Hrs.:			······	Client or Represent	ative Signature	
Comments		JL.		N NAN		
		¥	A	D 100		

2018 Waverly Street • Pittsburgh, P/ (412) 351-6465 jla@cectes		DAILY WORK RECORD			
Chartiers S	staclin	Ś	172	82	
Client: Chartiers Val	lley St	D	Weather: Clear	(29-39°)	
CONCRETE	S	DILS	STRUCTURAL STEE	L OTHER	
Yds. Placed 18 Spec. Str. 4000 AF Slump Tests (1) 6,9 Cyls. Cast (5) 4×85 Cubes Cast 600 AF Set Nos.: CV5-1 Inspection: 600 AF Forms 600 AF Reinforcing 600 AF Curing 600 AF Report Nos 600 AF Was the Job-Site Safety Quest Did examination of the project Explain:	Troxler (Y/I Mat'l Samp Surface Bea Dynamic Co Penetromet Inspection: Lift Size Compaction Grade Elev. Caissons Report Nos	er (Y/N)	Inspection: Shop Fab Field Erec. Visual Weld NDE (Type) Studs Bolt Tension: A-325 A-490 Diameter Skidmore (Y/N) Report Nos.: mation Reviewed? ual safety hazards?	Fireproofins: Number of Tests: Thickness Density Cohesion/Adhesion Temp = 61°	
•		Loc	cation of Work:		
Start Time: 7:30 AM			Bleachers		
Lunch In:			Bleachers SOG siclewalk		
End Time: 2:00 Pm					
On-Site Time Reg. Hrs.: (5		satisfactory Items:		
Prem. Hrs.:	···		N/A		
Travel Time Reg. Hrs.: 1.5					
Prem. Hrs.:			Client or Repres	entative Signature	
Comments	Acie	NOX	- Mun		

.

$\frac{1}{2018 \text{ Waverly Street } Pittsburgh, Pittsbur$	TA DIUM	$\frac{Dob No.:}{J = 1728}$ Weather:	Dich 23 AY 72 CAJ.7
CONCRETE	SOILS	STRUCTURAL STEEL	OTHER
Yds. Placed 10 Spec. Str. 4000 Slump Tests	Density Tests Troxler (Y/N) Mat'l Samples Surface Bearing Gapac/y Dynamic Cone Penetrometer (Y/N) Inspection: Lift Size Compaction Grade Elev. Caissons Report Nos.: tionnaire & CEC Safety Info	Inspection: Shop Fab Field Erec. Visual Weld NDE (Type) Studs Bolt Tension: A-325 A-490 Diameter Skidmore (Y/N) Report Nos.:	Fireproofing: Number of Tests: Thickness Density Cohesion/Adhesion Cohesion/Adhesion
Start Time: $7:00A$		ocation of Work:	. ,
Lunch Out:	20N-TITE 1	SiPEWALKSE N. W. Of Hom	EBLEACHERS
End Time: 1:30 A ·			
On-Site Time Reg. Hrs.:	<i>41/2</i> Ur	nsatisfactory Items:	
Prem. Hrs.:		NOU	
Travel Time Reg. Hrs.: 🧜 🖞	12	DNIN	\mathbf{C}
Prem. Hrs.:		Client or Represent	tative Signature
Comments			

Read 2-20-24 PO# 230068

Stephen Parks & Associates

Athletic Facilities Consultants/Landscape Architects 412 Allegheny Street, Hollidaysburg, Pennsylvania 16648 Telephone (814) 932-2198 Fax (814) 695-0295 stplarch@aol.com

February 20, 2024

Excel : 4 xk -

Chartiers Valley School District c/o Ms. Pat Connolly 2030 Swallow Hill Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15220

> **Re: Professional Services Charters Valley Stadium Renovations** Invoice #2022-B132-2019-11

Dear Ms. Connolly,

This invoice is for professional services completed since December 06, 2023 through today, in support of the renovations project for the Chartiers Valley School Stadium.

Professional Services - Per AIA Agreement:

Construction Administration Phase @ 92.5% completed = (92.5% of Contract Fee = minus previous invoicing of \$36,174.31) =	= \$40,559.09, \$4,384.78
Sub Total for Professional Services:	\$4,384.78
Reimbursables: N/A	\$0.00
Sub Total for Reimbursables Services	\$0.00
Total Invoice Currently Due:	

Please make checks payable to Stephen Parks & Associates, and send to the address noted above. Thank you for this opportunity to be of service.

CONTINUATION SHEET

Page 2 of 2

Applicatio	Application and Certification for Payment, containing	ntaining				Appli	Application No. :	4	
Contractor In tabulatio	Contractor's signed certification is attached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.	tearest dollar.				Applic	Application Date :	02/13/24	
Use Colum	Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.	nage for line items m	ay apply.			Architactic	To: Architant's Drainat No -	02/29/24	
Invoice #:	022413	Contract: 22442. PA BRIDGEVILLE - CVSD RENOVATION	DGEVILLE - CVSD	RENOVATION		שותווופרו א	Li ujeci Nu.		
A	m	C	۵	ш	Ŀ	0		Ŧ	
ltem	Description of Work	Scheduled	Work Completed	npleted	Materials	Total	%	Balance	Retainage
°. N		Value	From Previous Application (D+E)	This Period In Place	Presently Stored	Completed and Stored To Date	(C) (C)	To Finish (C-G)	>
					(Not in D or E)	(D+E+F)			
	ENGINEERING	62,500.00	62,500.00	0.00	00.0	62,500.00	100.00%	0.00	6.250.00
•••	2 LABOR FOR DEMO	205,125.00	205,125.00	0.00	00.00	205,125.00	100.00%	0.00	20,512.50
ო	STEEL DELIVERED	167,520.00	167,520.00	0.00	0.00	167,520.00	100.00%	0.00	16.752.00
4	4 ALUMINUM DELIVERED	325,740.00	325,740.00	0.00	0.00	325,740.00	100.00%	0.00	32.574.00
5	PRESS BOX DELIVERED	235,140.00	0.00	173,650.00	0.00	173,650.00	73.85%	61,490.00	17.365.00
Q	INSTALLATION	253,975.00	190,481.25	0.00	00'0	190,481.25	75.00%	63,493.75	19,048.13
www									

Grand Totals

124,983.75 112,501.63

90.00%

1,125,016.25

00'0

173,650.00

951,366.25

1,250,000.00

SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO INC PO BOX 1 GRAHAM, TX 76450

To: CHARTIERS VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2030 SWALLOW HILL ROAD PITTSBURG, PA 15220

Invoice #: 022413 Date: 02/13/24 Application #: 4

Invoice Due Date: 03/14/24 Payment Terms: NET 30

Contract : 22442. PA BRIDGEVILLE - CVSD RENOVATION

DEMO existing treads, risers, seats, brackets, and fence/rail of bleacher (demo of PB and exits by others) Install new aluminum, press box and exits on existing steel 10x42 PB with canopy closed on 3 sides

Contract Item	Contract Amount	% Complete	Total To Dete
	Anounc	Complete	To Date
1 ENGINEERING	62,500.00	100.00%	62,500.00
2 LABOR FOR DEMO	205,125.00	100.00%	205,125.00
3 STEEL DELIVERED	167,520.00	100.00%	167,520.0
4 ALUMINUM DELIVERED	325,740.00	100.00%	325,740,0
5 PRESS BOX DELIVERED	235,140.00	73.85%	173,650.0
6 INSTALLATION	253,975.00	75.00%	190,481.2
	1.250.000.00		1,125,016.2

Total To Date :	1,125,016.25
Plus Previous Tax :	0.00
Plus Tax This Invoice :	0.00
Less Retainage :	112,501.63
Less Previous Applications :	856,229.62
Total Due This Invoice :	156,285.00

HIGH SCHOOL INTERIOR ATHLETICS

Invoices for March 26, 2024

Rec'a - 2+2, UI	p. PAGE ONE OF PAGES	I Gymnasium Alterations APPLICATION #: 1 Distribution to: I Gymnasium Alterations PERIOD TO: 12/31/23 PROJECT NOS: 22-S30-01 Owner E < < V const. Mgr ite 300 < 16066 <	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and beltef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown therein is now due.	By: Date: Date: Date: Date: By: Markender of the marken of the markn of the marken of th
	ADDI ICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYNENT	TO OWNER: PROJECT: TO OWNER: PROJECT: TO OWNER: Chartiers Valley School District Chartiers Valley School District 50 Thoms Ruley High School Gymnasium Alterations 2030 Swallow Hill Road Bridgeville, PA 15017 PROM CONTRACTOR: Chartiers Valley High School Gymnasium Alterations FROM CONTRACTOR: Diageville, PA 15017 FROM CONTRACTOR: DRAW Collective 16 Dutch Fork Church Road 125 Emeryville Drive, Suite 300 Claysville, PA 1523 Cranberry Township, PA 16066	CONTRACT FOR: Charles values tage tage concord optimization was accorded of the Contract. Contract Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Sheet is attached.	1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

P.D

14) - - 4

	THAT AT AN CLEET					Page 2 of	r i	Pages	
ATTAC	CUN LINUALIUN STEEL ATTACHMENT TO PAY APPLICATION PROJECT:	NATION CONTRACTOR OF A				APPLICATION NUMBER: APPLICATION DATE:	UMBER: V DATE:	1 12/31/23	
	Chartiers Valley High School Gymnasium Alterations 50 Thoms Run Road	ations			A	PERIOD TO: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:	PERIOD TO: ROJECT NO:	31-Dec-23 22-S30-01	
	Bridgeville, PA 15017	0	q	Ш	11-	9		Н	
A	Daerrinfi	Scheduled	Work Completed	mpleted	Materials	Total	%	Balance	Retainage
No.		Value	From Previous	This Period	Presently	Completed	(C)(C)	To Finish	(if Variable
			Application		Stored	And Stored		(c) - c)	rate
			(م ب ب		D or E)	(D + E + F)			
-	Bond	4,800,00		4,800.00		4,800.00	100%		
- ~	General Conditions	37,926.00		5,600.00		5,600.00	15%	32,326.00	
1 M	Demo	9,976,00						9,976.00	
4	Concrete	3,614.00						3,614.00	
در	Masonry	12,770.00						12,770.00	
ى د 	Structural Steel	88,904.00						88,904.00	
~	Floor Hatch	7,200.00						7,200.00	
8	Carpentry	3,500.00						3,500.00	
ດ									
10									
÷									
<u>5</u>									
<u>.</u>									
4 1									
0 4									
2									
: ¢									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
55									
07									
58 6									
	SUBTOTALS PAGE 2	168,690,00		10,400.00		10,400.00	0%0	00.082.061	والمتعادية والمراجعة والمحاجب والمحاجب والمحاجب والمحاجب

•

PRIMARY SCHOOL ROOF

Invoices for March 26, 2024

		Reia	Reid 2-14124	04	7-29 86- R	
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT	ICATION FOR I	PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	PAGE	PAGE ONE OF PAGES	
TO OWNER: Chartiers Valley School District	PROJECT:	: CV - Drimary School	APPLICATION NO:	9	Distribution to:	
		Ever 1 - 1	PERIOD TO: ob	ob Complete	ARCHITECT	
FROM CONTRACTOR: SLIPPERY ROCK COMM. RFG. CTR., INC.	VIA ARCHITECT:	~ >	CONTRACT FOR:	Roofing	FIELD	
3941 OLD BUTLER RD NEW CASTLE, PA 16101			CONTRACT DATE:	1/18/2022	OTHER	
			PROJECT NOS:	N/A		
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYME Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.	APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT t, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. nent G703, is attached.	AENT ract.	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.	es that to the best of the (wered by this Application Contract Documents, that previous Certificates for , and that current payment	Contractor's knowledge, a for Payment has been all amounts have been paid by Payment were issued and it shown herein is now due.	
	. 649	438,6(r	a na sa		
 Net change of Change Orders CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) RPTAINAGF. 	69 69 69	0.00 438,600.00 438,600.00	BUBCONTRACTOR: By: Duara O	R. Maan Changuch	Date: 2-14-2024	
	0.00		State of: PA- Subscribed and syorn to before me this 14 Notary Public: Kumm Moury Non- My Commission optices: 3-3-3072	Sefere me this , 14 day.	County of: LOWNY EN Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal day of Pero Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal Kylie Marie Giangiuli, Notary Public Lawrence County My commission expires March 3, 2025	ia - Notary Seal tary Public ty arch 3, 2025
Total in Column I of G703) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE	୕୶୕୶	0.00 438,600.00	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Funs In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data	TIFICATE FO	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENTernoxivania Association of Notaries in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data	303605 tion of Notaries
 (Lune 4 Less Lune 5 Total) LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) CURRENT PAYMENT DUE BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE 	46H A 6H	416,670.00 21,930.00	comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.	hitect certifies to the Owner and belief the Work has ance with the Contract DINT CERTIFIED.	progressed as indicated, ocuments, and the Contractor	when is
(Line 3 less Line 6)		00.0	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	21	930,000	
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Total channes annexed	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	(Attach explanation if amount certi	fied differs from the ano	(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this	
total charges approved in previous months by Owner	\$0.00	\$0.00	Application and on the Continuation ARCHITECT:	t Sheet that are changed	Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.) ARCHITECT:	
Total approved this Month	\$0.00	\$0.00	By:		Date:	
TOTALS	\$0.00	\$0.00	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the	he AMOUNT CERTIFII	ED is payable only to the	
NET CHANGES by Change Order	\$0.00		Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.	payment and acceptance or Contractor under this	of payment are without Contract.	
AN DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1922 EDITION - AM® - © 1982 Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.	vymeur - 1992 Epition - Ala@ - ⊚- nt by requesting a com	1982 Sleted AIA Document D4	THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECIS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5232 01 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.	1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., W S Authenticity from th	ASHINGTON, DC 20065-5292 IB LICENSEE.	

¥.

6 2/14/2024 2014/2024 Roofing ALANCE C - G) C - G) S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	ŝ				COLO TATATACOCA DID	COVE TATES			PAGE OP		
curved sector formation is a mature of the number of th	AIA D	beument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION F		containing			APPLICAT	1			
Manual of Combase variable relatinge for line sum yrph. PERIOD TO: DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERIOD TO: DESCRIPTION OF WORK Manual of Contractes where variable relatinge for line sum yrph. C D	Contra	tetor's signed certification is attached.					APPLICATIO	N DATE:	2/14/2024		
B Control B Markards Norme No	In tabi Use C(alations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. olumn I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items					PER	UOD TO: ECT NO:	Job Complete Roofing		
Discritiulation Scienture Number Scienture Number MANTERISTIC CONPERSION Non-Network CONPERSION CONPERSION MANTERISTIC COUNDER MANTERISTIC MANTERIC MANTERISTIC MANTERISTIC MANTERISTIC MANTERISTIC MANTERISTIC MANTERIC	A	В	С	D	щ	ц			Н		
Mobilization & Bonds C0+ED COURDING TO DMTB TO DMTB Mobilization & Bonds 5 15,425.00 5 - 5 15,425.00 100% Ronfing Materials 5 28,310.00 5 8,180.00 5 2,331.00 100% Ronfing Liber 5 2,291.100.00 5 8,180.00 5 5 2,31.00 100% Data 5 5,51.00.00 5 8,180.00 5 5 3,31.00 100% Data 5 5,51.00.00 5 6 5 <td< td=""><th>ITEM NO.</th><td></td><td>VALUE</td><td>WORK C FROM PREVIOU APPLICATION</td><td>2</td><td>MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED</td><td>TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED</td><td>(C) + C)</td><td>BALANCE (C - G)</td><td>RETAIN (IF VARL RATE</td><td>AGE ABLE 3)</td></td<>	ITEM NO.		VALUE	WORK C FROM PREVIOU APPLICATION	2	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED	(C) + C)	BALANCE (C - G)	RETAIN (IF VARL RATE	AGE ABLE 3)
Mobilization & Bouks S 15,425.00 S S 15,425.00 100% Roofing Labor \$ 28,330.00 \$ 5 \$ 28,330.00 \$ 5 \$ 28,330.00 100% Roofing Labor \$ 55,600.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 5,560.00 100% Drains \$ 55,600.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 8,180.00 \$ 5,435.00 100% Drains \$ 5,560.00 \$ 5,435.00 \$ 5,435.00 \$ 5,435.00 100% Nna-Roofing Materials \$ 5,445.00 \$ 6,664.00 \$ 5,560.00 \$ 5,445.00 \$ 100% Nna-Roofing Materials \$ 5,644.00 \$ 6,664.00 \$ 5,560.00 \$ 5,445.00 \$ 100% Nna-Roofing Materials \$ 5,643.00			1			(NOT IN D OR E)	TO DATE (D+E+F)		,		
Roofing future rata 5 2 5 - 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 100% Roofing Labor 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 100% 100% Drains 5 </td <th>+4</th> <td>Mobilization & Bonds</td> <td></td> <td>•</td> <td>। 69:</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>100.00%</td> <td></td> <td>\$</td> <td></td>	+4	Mobilization & Bonds		•	। 69:			100.00%		\$	
Roofing Labor S 291,100.00 S 4,180.00 S 2,560.00 100% Drains S 35,600.00 S 3,560.00 S 3,560.00 100% 100% Lightming Protection S 3,560.00 S 4,85.00 S 6,84.00 S 6,84.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 100% Nan-Roofing Materials S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,84.00 S 7 6,84.00 S 6,445.00 100% Nan-Roofing Materials S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 100% Nan-Roofing Materials S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 S 6,445.00 100% Crante S 7,4145.00 S 7 - S S 7 - S S 7 - S S 7,4145.00 100% Dumpsters S 4,145.00 S 7 - S	7				63			100%		69	ı.
Preins 5 \$5,600.00 5 \$ \$5,600.00 10 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	3	Roofing Labor						100%			•
Lightning Protection S 34,320.00 S 6,864.00 S - S 34,320.00 100% 100% Non-Rooling Materials S 6,445.00 S 6,864.00 S S 6,445.00 100% 100% 100% Crane S 3,235.00 S - S 3,235.00 100% 100% Dunpaters S 3,145.00 S - S 4,145.00 100% Dunpaters S 4,145.00 S S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S S <td< td=""><th></th><td>Drains</td><td></td><td></td><td>، دين</td><td></td><td></td><td>100%</td><td></td><td>\$</td><td>r</td></td<>		Drains			، دين			100%		\$	r
Non-Roofing Materials 5 6.445.00 5 5 6.445.00 100% Crane 5 3.235.00 5 - 5 3.235.00 100% Dunpaters 5 3.145.00 5 - 5 3.145.00 100% Dunpaters 5 4,145.00 5 - 5 4,145.00 100% Crane 5 4,145.00 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 Crane 5 4,145.00 5 5 -		Lightning Protection						100%		63	
Crane 5 3,235,00 5 3,235,00 100% 100% Dumpsters 5 4,145,00 5 5 4,145,00 100% Dumpsters 5 4,145,00 5 5 4,145,00 100% CHANGE ORDERS (IF APPLICABLE): 5		Non-Roofing Materials		•	6 .			100%		69	ı
Dumpsters S 4,145.00 S - S 4,145.00 100% CHANGE ORDERS (IF APPLICABLE): S -		Сгане		، ج	•	-		100%		64	
CHANGE ORDERS (IF APTLICABLE): \$ - \$ 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5		Dumpsters		۱ دو	1 643			100%		65	
CHANGE ORDERS (IF APPLICABLE): 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5	9		, 5 9	، جو	1 69		•			64	ı
OWN THE TOTAL SCHEDULED NG CHANGE ORDERS) \$\$ \$ \$\$	10	CHANGE ORDERS (IF APPLICABLE):		۱ دم	-		, v			69	ı
\$ 438,600.00 \$ 15,044.00 \$ - \$ - \$ 438,600.00 100% \$ -		OWN THE TOTAL SCHEDULED NG CHANGE ORDERS) UC CHANGE ORDERS)	\$ \$ \$438,600.00					99999999999999999999999999999999999999			
		GRAND TOTALS	\$ 438,600.00							5	1

•

-

•

AIA DOCUMENT G703 · CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 · 1922 EDITION · AIA@ · @ 1932 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHEFECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992

SLIPPERY ROCK COMM RFG CONTRACTORS INC.

3941 OLD BUTLER ROAD NEW CASTLE, PA 16101-9035 UNITED STATES Invoice Number: 5749 Invoice Date: Feb 14, 2024 Page: 1 ۰.

Voice: 724-924-9606 Fax: 724-924-9770

Bill To: Chartiers Valley School District 2030 Swallow Hill Rd. Pittsburgh, PA 15220		Ship to Chartiers Valley School District 2030 Swallow Hill Rd. Pittsburgh, PA 15220	Served Served
Customer ID	Gustomer PO	Payment Terms	

 CHAVA				
CHAV1		Net 30	Dave -	
Sales Rep ID		110100	Days	
CERT TE OTHER VERY IN	Shipping Method	Shile Date	Dire Date	
	A		Contro Date	
	Airborne		3/15/24	
			0/10/24	

eltem	San Description Section Section Description	ice Amount
	AIA #6 - Billing Complete for Chartier's	21,930.00
	Valley Primary School	
	Subtotal	21,930.00
	Sales Tax	
	Total Invoice Amount	21,930.00
Check/Credit Memo No:	Payment/Credit Applied	
	TIOTIAL	21,930.00